No. C65108

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Oct 31, 2009

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SUNBURST CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.
PO BOX 1939

SUSAN MCBRYANT
675 SUN VALLEY RD I-1
KETCHUM ID 83340

SUN VALLEY ID 83353

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
PRESIDENT THOMAS ACOMB P.O. BOX 2784 SUN VALLEY
SECRETARY PATRICIA FOS P.O. BOX 83 SUN VALLEY
TREASURER BEN MORGAN 7608 PARKVIEW CIRCLE AUSTIN
DIRECTOR LISA COOPER 2919 WEST DECATUR FRESNO
SECRETARY CRAIG RUSSELL 23310 14TH PLACE WEST BOTHELL
DIRECTOR BILL NEMEC 1600 GULF BLVD #814 CLEARWATER
DIRECTOR PAM BAILEY 15318 BEECHAM DRIVE HOUSTON

State Country
ID USA
ID USA
TX USA
CA USA

WA USA
FL USA
TX USA

Postal Code
83353
83353
78731
93711
98021
33767
77068

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C65108

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Susan McBryant
Name (type or print): Susan McBryant

Date: 09/02/2009
Title: Manager

Processed 09/02/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




