

No. C 65108	Due no later than Oct 31, 2009 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SUNBURST CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. PO BOX 1939 SUN VALLEY ID 83353		SUSAN MCBRYANT 675 SUN VALLEY RD I-1 KETCHUM ID 83340			
			3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	THOMAS ACOMB	P.O. BOX 2784	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
SECRETARY	PATRICIA FOS	P.O. BOX 83	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
TREASURER	BEN MORGAN	7608 PARKVIEW CIRCLE	AUSTIN	TX	USA	78731
DIRECTOR	LISA COOPER	2919 WEST DECATUR	FRESNO	CA	USA	93711
SECRETARY	CRAIG RUSSELL	23310 14TH PLACE WEST	BOTHELL	WA	USA	98021
DIRECTOR	BILL NEMEC	1600 GULF BLVD #814	CLEARWATER	FL	USA	33767
DIRECTOR	PAM BAILEY	15318 BEECHAM DRIVE	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77068
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 65108		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Susan McBryant Name (type or print): Susan McBryant		Date: 09/02/2009 Title: Manager		
Processed 09/02/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				